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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: 906501 8" Pipe Stand Assembly

Part Number 906501 Component List

Item Component

1

© 00 N O O~ WN

[
o

906502
906503
906601
906701
8163234
8163347
MCF00018
MCHO00001
MCHO00003
MDGO00052

Description

Pipe Stand Inner Leg

Pipe Stand Outer Leg
Polyurethane Roller

Roller Shaft

McElroy Branding Label

2500 LB Load Rating Label
3/8DIAX1-25/64 Grip Clv Pin PL
1/8DIAX1LG Cotter Pin
3/16DIAX1-1/2LG Cotter Pin
5/16 Chain X 5 Ft/app 49 Links

Quantity Unit
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
2.0 EA
2.0 EA
1.0 EA
1.0 EA
2.0 EA
1.0 EA

Price
313.00
303.00
296.00

70.77

6.56
5.25
211
0.12
0.14
50.34

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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